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L’artigianalità incontra 
il design contemporaneo. 
Square traccia i segni indelebili 
della modernità offrendo pavimenti 
impeccabili e rivestimenti 
che incontrano la tradizione ceramica.

Craftsmanship meets contemporary 
design. 
Square writes an indelible message of 
modernity, offering impeccable floor 
tiles and wall tiles that reach out to the 
ceramic tradition.

Square
PORCELAIN STONEWARE

DOWNTOWN

AVENUE

STREET

WAY

DISTRICT

CROSSING

Handwerklichkeit trifft auf kontemporäres Design. 
Square unlöschbare Zeichen von Modernität und gestaltet 
tadellose Böden und Wände, die auf keramische Tradition treffen.
 
Le savoir-faire artisanal rencontre le designcontemporain. Square 
trace les signes indélébiles de la modernité en proposant des sols 
impeccables et des revêtements nourris de la tradition céramique.

Выражение мастерства через современный дизайн. 
Square закладывает нестираемые временем знаки для 
современности: безукоризненные поверхности в духе исконных 
керамических традиций.

La artesanía se mezcla con el diseño contemporáneo. 
Square traza las marcas indelebles de la modernidad ofreciendo 
pavimentos impecables y revestimientos que recuerdan la 
tradición cerámica.
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WALL: DECORO PATTERN MIX C 20x20 cm
FLOOR: DOWNTOWN 60x120 cm

DOWNTOWN
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FLOOR: DOWNTOWN 60x120 cm

DOWNTOWN

98

SquareVersatile and contemporary design



Bello da calpestare e avvolgente. 
Nell’equilibrio di formati e cromie 

si delinea un living che rimanda 
a spazi da vivere e da amare.

FORMS WITH PASSION

Formen mit Leidenschaft. Schön zu betreten und umhüllend. Aus dem 
Gleichgewicht der Formate und Farben ergibt sich ein Wohnraum, der auf Bereiche 

zum Leben und Lieben hinweist.

Formes à l’enseigne de la passion. Beau et agréable au toucher. Dans un équilibre de 
formats et de couleurs, un living prend forme qui crée des espaces à vivre et à aimer.

Forms with passion. Поверхности приятные для поступи и тёплые для 
прикосновения. Равновесие форматов и тональностей создают атмосферу 

помещений для жизни и любви.

Formas con pasión. Envolvente y listo para ser pisado. En el equilibrio de formatos y 
colores se delinea una vitalidad que nos recuerda a espacios donde vivir y amar.

Lovely to walk on and welcoming. 
A balanced combination of sizes 

and colours defines a living 
area just waiting to be 

lived in and loved.

FLOOR: AVENUE 80x80 cm

AVENUE
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FLOOR: STREET 60x60 cm

STREET
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Die moderne Wahl. Die Gegenwart wohnen, mit der Sicherheit einer exklusiven und stets aktuellen stilistischen 
Wahl. Ein Leben mit garantiertem Komfort und Sicherheit, geboten von der fortschrittlichsten Technologie. 
Square bietet Ihnen das Privileg, den Lebensraum zu wählen, von dem Sie schon immer geträumt haben.

Le choix de la modernité. Habiter la dimension contemporaine avec la certitude d’un choix stylistique exclusif et 
toujours actuel. Vivre avec la garantie du confort et de la sécurité qu’offre la technologie la plus aboutie. Square… 
le privilège d’accéder à l’espace dont on a toujours rêvé.

The modern choice. Жить в ногу со временем, с уверенностью в эксклюзивности всегда актуального 
стилистического выбора. Жить с гарантией комфорта и надёжности от самой передовой технологии. 
Коллекция Square – это привилегия выбора интерьера, о котором 
всегда мечтали.

La elección moderna. 
Vivir la modernidad con la seguridad de haber elegido una opción estilística exclusiva y siempre actual. Vivir con 
la garantía de la comodidad y la seguridad que ofrece la tecnología más avanzada. Square es el privilegio de 
escoger el ambiente que siempre has soñado.

STREET
Abitare la contemporaneità con la certezza di una 
scelta stilistica esclusiva e sempre attuale. Vivere con la 
garanzia del comfort e della sicurezza offerti dalla più 
avanzata tecnologia. Square è il privilegio di scegliere 
l’ambiente che hai sempre sognato.

The modern choice. Living the contemporary mood with 
the certainty of an exclusive style that is always up to 
date. Experiencing the guaranteed comfort and safety 
provided by the most advanced technologies. Square 
is the privilege of choosing the interior design you have 
always dreamed of.

THE MODERN CHOICE

FLOOR: STREET 60x60 cm
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UNO SPAZIO CHE SVELA NEL DETTAGLIO 
LA PERFEZIONE DELLA SUPERFICIE. 

Un giorno dopo l’altro l’eccellenza ceramica esplora nuovi 
orizzonti e il valore tecnologico. 

A space that reveals every detail of an 
immaculate surface. Day after day, ceramic 
excellence explores new horizons and the 

value of technology.

Ein Raum, der die Perfektion der Oberfläche 
im Detail offenbart. Tag für Tag entdeckt die 
keramische Exzellenz neue Horizonte und 

den Wert der Technologie.

Un espace qui dans chaque détail dévoile 
la perfection de la surface. Chaque jour, 

l’excellence céramique explore de nouveaux 
horizons et accomplit la valeur technologique.

Пространство, раскрывающее в деталях 
совершенство поверхности. День за днём 

превосходство современной керамики 
открывает новые горизонты и всё большую 

технологическую значимость.

Uno espacio que desvela en los detalles la 
perfección de la superficie. Un día tras otro, 
la excelencia de la cerámica explora nuevos 
horizontes y nuevos valores tecnológicos.

STREET

FLOOR: STREET 60x120 cm
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STREET

FLOOR: STREET 60x60 cm
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WAY + CARPET F

FLOOR: WAY 60x60 cm - CARPET F 60x60 cm
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THE SIMPLE
WAY OF
EMOTION
WAY + CARPET F

FLOOR: WAY 60X60 NATURALE - CARPET F 60X60

I dettagli rivelano l’eleganza di una scelta esclusiva. 
Decori modulari per esaltare, emozionare o più semplicemente 

raccontare l’unicità di un arredo in totale sintonia con 
il gusto contemporaneo.

CONTEMPORARY DESIGN

Contemporary Design. Details reveal the elegance of an 
exclusive choice. Modular decorative tiles to add emphasis or 
emotional content, or simply to express the unique character 

of a design scheme in total harmony with contemporary taste.

Kontemporäres Design. Die Einzelheiten offenbaren die Eleganz einer exklusiven Wahl. Modulare Dekore, 
welche die Einzigartigkeit eines Interieurs hervorheben, mit Gefühlen erfüllen oder einfach nur 

in vollem Einklang mit einem kontemporären Geschmack erzählen.  

Design contemporain. Les détails sont la marqued’un choix exclusif. Des décors modulaires 
pour exalter, émouvoir ou, plus prosaïquement, raconter le charme exclusif d’un aménagement en parfaite 

harmonie avec le goût contemporain.

Современный стиль. Декоративные детали раскрывают элегантность эксклюзивного выбора. Модульные 
декоры персонализируют обстановку в полной гармонии с современными тенденциями.

 Diseño contemporáneo. Los detalles resaltan la elegancia de una elección exclusiva. Las decoraciones 
modulares realzan, emocionan o simplemente expresan la originalidad de una ornamentación en total 

sintonía con el estilo contemporáneo.

WAY + CARPET F

FLOOR: WAY 60x60 cm - CARPET F 60x60 cm
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Every colour and every shade helps to define an exclusive interior: 
it allows unusual combinations with everyday objects, in a warm, 

welcoming style.

Jede Farbe und Nuance trägt dazu bei, ein exklusives Ambiente zu 
definieren: Mit den Objekten des täglichen Lebens werden ganz neue 

Kombinationen möglich, in einem warmen und umhüllenden Stil.

Chaque couleur et chaque nuance concourent à la définition d’un cadre 
exclusif: ils permettent des coordonnés inédits avec les objets de la vie 

quotidienne, le style est chaleureux et séducteur.

Каждый оттенок и каждый нюанс добавляют эксклюзивности всему 
интерьеру: уникальные сочетания с предметами повседневной 

жизни, тёплая и уютная атмосфера.

Cada color y cada matiz contribuye a la definición de un espacio 
exclusivo: permite realizar combinaciones inéditas con objetos 

cotidianos, con estilo cálido y envolvente.

OGNI COLORE, OGNI NUANCE CONCORRE ALLA 
DEFINIZIONE DI UN AMBIENTE ESCLUSIVO: 

 consente abbinamenti inediti con oggetti del vivere 
quotidiano, lo stile è caldo ed avvolgente.

WAY 

FLOOR: WAY 60x60 cm
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DISTRICT + PATTERN F

COUNTER: DECORO PATTERN MIX F 60x60 cm
FLOOR: DISTRICT 80x80 cm
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Immer exzellent. 
Von klassisch bis kontemporär, von minimalistisch bis luxuriös – Square bietet unendliche Projektlösungen. Die umfangreich verfügbaren 
Oberflächen, Mosaike, Module und Formate sichern sieghafte Lösungen von hohem technischem und ästhetischem Wert, für öffentliche 
Bereiche mit starker Persönlichkeit.

L’excellence toujours et encore. Du style classique au style contemporain, du minimalisme au luxe, Square offre d’innombrables solutions 
décoratives. La vaste gamme de surfaces, de mosaïques, de modules et de formats offre l’assurance de solutions à haute valeur technique et 
esthétique pour des espaces publics à la forte personnalité.

Always excellent. От классики до современности, от минимализма до роскоши, коллекция Square дарит бесчисленные  проектные 
возможности. Широкий выбор поверхностей, мозаик, форматов гарантирует выигрышные решения с повышенной технической и 
эстетической значимостью для мощной персонализации общественных помещений.

Siempre excelente. Del estilo clásico al contemporáneo, del minimalismo al lujo, Square ofrece innumerables soluciones de interiorismo. 
La amplia disponibilidad de superficies, mosaicos, módulos y formatos asegura soluciones ganadoras de gran valor técnico y estético para 
espacios públicos con una personalidad fuerte.

Dal classico al contemporaneo, dal minimal al luxury, 
Square offre innumerevoli soluzioni progettuali. L’ampia 
disponibilità di superfici, mosaici, moduli e formati 
assicura soluzioni vincenti di elevata valenza tecnica ed 
estetica per ambienti pubblici dalla forte personalità.

Always excellent. From classical to contemporary, from 
minimal to luxury, Square offers a vast array of design 
solutions. The wide assortment of surfaces, mosaics, 
modules and sizes guarantees just the right solution with 
high technical and stylistic values for public locations 
with a strong personality.

ALWAYS EXCELLENT DISTRICT 

FLOOR: DISTRICT 80x80 cm
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CROSSING

FLOOR: CROSSING 80x80 cm
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Ganz im Einklang mit den eindrucksvollsten Trends des kontemporären Designs – das ist Square, eine immer 
sieghafte Wahl. Der Ausdruck einer Verschmelzung von Natur und Kultur, mit der Sicherheit einer

unzerstörbaren Qualität. 

Dans le sillage des tendances les plus suggestives du design contemporain, Square offre la garantie d’une 
satisfaction totale. Offrant la certitude d’une qualité à l’épreuve du temps, Square est l’expression d’une 

synthèse de la nature et de la culture. 

В духе самых впечатляющих тенденций современного дизайна, коллекция Square – это беспроигрышный 
выбор, синтез исторических и культурных ценностей, а также уверенность в превосходном качестве.

En la línea de las tendencias más atractivas del diseño contemporáneo, Square siempre es una opción 
ganadora. Con la certeza de saber que su calidad es indestructible, expresa la síntesis de naturaleza y cultura.

In linea con le più suggestive tendenze del design contemporaneo, 
Square è sempre una scelta vincente. Nella certezza di una qualità 

indistruttibile, esprime la sintesi di natura e cultura.

In line with the most striking contemporary design trends, Square 
is the right choice in every context. With indestructible quality 

guaranteed, it conveys a synthesis of nature and culture.

CROSSING

FLOOR: CROSSING 80x80 cm
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Square
INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE / TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

GRES PORCELLANATO - RETTIFICATO / PORCELAIN STONEWARE - RECTIFIED
FEINSTEINZEUG - KALIBRIERT / GRES CERAME - RECTIFIÉ / GRES PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO / КЕРАМОГРАНИТ - РЕТИФИЦИРОВАННЫЙ

CONFORMING TO STANDARDS 
EN 14411 ISO 13006 APPENDICE G GRUPPO BIa UGL con Ev ≤ 0,5%

BENDING
STRENGTH

FROST 
RESISTANCE

CHEMICALS 
RESISTANCE

STAIN 
RESISTANCE

RECTIFIED

ANSI A326.3 > 0,42
NATURALE / MATTE



Naturale / Matte - UGL
60x120 - 80x80 - 60x60 - 30x60 

Naturale / Matte - UGL
60x120 - 80x80 - 60x60 - 30x60 

DOWNTOWN

AVENUE

 9 mm 

Naturale / Matte - UGL
60x120 - 80x80 - 60x60 - 30x60 

  9 mm

SUPERFICIE
SURFACE

60x120 cm 
231/2”x471/4”

80x80 cm
311/2”x311/2”

60x60 cm  
231/2”x231/2”

30x60 cm  
117/8”x231/2”

DOWNTOWN Naturale / Matte / Natur /
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ01BA SQ0188 SQ0168 SQ0163

AVENUE Naturale / Matte / Natur /
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ02BA SQ0288 SQ0268 SQ0263

STREET Naturale / Matte / Natur /
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ03BA SQ0388 SQ0368 SQ0363

STREET

V2
MODERATE

HEAVY TRAFFIC
TRAFFICO INTENSO

 9 mm 
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WAY

DISTRICT

Naturale / Matte - UGL
60x120 - 80x80 - 60x60 - 30x60 

Naturale / Matte - UGL
60x120 - 80x80 - 60x60 - 30x60 

 9 mm 

  9 mm

SUPERFICIE
SURFACE

60x120 cm 
231/2”x471/4”

80x80 cm
311/2”x311/2”

60x60 cm  
231/2”x231/2”

30x60 cm  
117/8”x231/2”

WAY Naturale / Matte / Natur /
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ04BA SQ0488 SQ0468 SQ0463

DISTRICT Naturale / Matte / Natur /
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ05BA SQ0588 SQ0568 SQ0563

CROSSING Naturale / Matte / Natur /
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ06BA SQ0688 SQ0668 SQ0663

CROSSING
Naturale / Matte - UGL
60x120 - 80x80 - 60x60 - 30x60 

V2
MODERATE

HEAVY TRAFFIC
TRAFFICO INTENSO

 9 mm 
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Pattern Mix C Decoro Pattern Mix F Decoro

Carpet C Carpet F

** PATTERN MIX DECORO  - CARPET

ALL’INTERNO DELLA SCATOLA SONO PRESENTI SOGGETTI DIVERSI. 
A SINGLE BOX CONTAINS ALL DIFFERENT PIECES SHOWN IN THE CATALOGUE. 
GEMISCHTE BILDER SIND IN JEDEM KARTON VORHANDEN. 
A L’INTERIEUR DE LA BOITE VOUS Y TROUVEREZ UNE MELANGE DE PRODUIT. 
EN LA CAJA HAY DECOROS DIFERENTES.
ВНУТРИ КОРОБКИ ПРИСУТСТВУЮТ РАЗНЫЕ СЮЖЕТЫ.

* PATTERN MIX DECORO 

LA PARTICOLARITÀ DI QUESTO DECORO,  
CHE RIPRODUCE DISEGNI DEL PASSATO, 
NELLA POSA EVIDENZIA UNA IRREGOLARITÀ 
CHE CONFERISCE NATURALEZZA AL 
RISULTATO FINALE.

THE PECULIARITY OF THIS DECOR, THAT TAKES 
INSPIRATION FROM ANTIQUE DESIGN, IS THAT 
ONCE LAID IT HIGHLIGHTS AN IRREGULARITY 
THAT GIVES A NATURAL FINAL RESULT.

ES IST EINE GEWÜNSCHTE EIGENSCHAFT 
DIESER DEKORES, DASS DIE MOTIVE LEICHTE 
UNGENAUIGKEITEN AUFWEISEN. ES WIRD DAMIT 
EIN HANDBEMALTER EFFEKT UND EINE ANTIKE 
OPTIK ERZIELT.

LA PARTICULARITÉ DE CE DÉCOR, INSPIRÉ AUX 
DESSINS D’ANTAN, EST STRICTEMENT LIÉ À 
L’IRRÉGULARITÉ DE LA POSE, QUI CONFIE UN 
EFFET PLUS NATUREL AUX RÉSULTATS FINALS.

LA CARACTERÍSTICA DE ESTE DECORADO, 
QUE REPRODUCE DIBUJOS DEL PASADO, 
EVIDENCIA UNA COLOCACIÓN IRREGULAR 
DÁNDO UN ASPECTO MUY NATURALAL 
RESULTADO FINAL.

ОСОБЕННОСТЬ ЭТОГО ДЕКОРА, КОТОРЫЙ 
ЧЕРПАЕТ ВДОХНОВЕНИЕ В АНТИЧНЫХ УЗОРАХ, 
ЗАКЛЮЧАЕТСЯ В ТОМ, ЧТО НА ПЕРЕДНИЙ 
ПЛАН ВЫСТУПАЕТ НЕСОВЕРШЕНСТВО ЕГО 
ПОВЕРХНОСТИ, ЧТО ПРИДАЕТ ЕМУ ЕЩЕ БОЛЕЕ 
ЕСТЕСТВЕННЫЙ ВИД.

PATTERN MIX DECORO */**

CARPET **

Naturale / Matte - UGL
60x60 - 20x20

Naturale / Matte - UGL
60x60

 9 mm 

  9 mm

SUPERFICIE
SURFACE

Pattern  
60x60 cm
231⁄2”x231⁄2”

Pattern
20x20 cm  
8”x8”

Pcs Box 4 Pcs Box 8

Naturale / Matte / Natur /
Naturel / Natural / Матовый

PATTERN MIX C DECORO SQP068C SQP0DC
PATTERN MIX F DECORO SQP068F SQP0DF

  9 mm

SUPERFICIE
SURFACE

Carpet 
60x60 cm
231⁄2”x231⁄2”

Pcs Box 4

Naturale / Matte / Natur /
Naturel / Natural / Матовый

CARPET C SQC68C
CARPET F SQC68F

  9 mm

SUPERFICIE
SURFACE

Muretto
30x60 cm 
117⁄8”x231⁄2”

Pcs Box 4

DOWNTOWN Naturale / Matte / Natur / 
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ01MB

AVENUE Naturale / Matte / Natur / 
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ02MB

STREET Naturale / Matte / Natur / 
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ03MB

WAY Naturale / Matte / Natur / 
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ04MB

DISTRICT Naturale / Matte / Natur / 
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ05MB

CROSSING Naturale / Matte / Natur / 
Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ06MB

MURETTO
Naturale / Matte - UGL
30x60

 9 mm 

Downtown Avenue Street

Way District Crossing

MOSAICO A
Naturale / Matte - UGL
30x30

  9 mm

SUPERFICIE
SURFACE

Mosaico A
30x30 cm  
117/8”x117/8”

Pcs Box 12

Naturale / Matte / Natur /  
Naturel / Natural / Матовый

DOWNTOWN SQ013MA
AVENUE SQ023MA
STREET SQ033MA
WAY SQ043MA
DISTRICT SQ053MA
CROSSING SQ063MA

Pattern C Pattern F

MOSAICO PATTERN
Naturale / Matte - UGL
30x30

  9 mm

SUPERFICIE
SURFACE

Mosaico Pattern
30x30 cm  
117/8”x117/8”

Pcs Box 12

Naturale / Matte / Natur /  
Naturel / Natural / Матовый

PATTERN C SQP0MC
PATTERN F SQP0MF

Su rete
Mesh mounted

Tessera  
5x5 2”x2”

Mosaico A

Downtown

Way

Avenue

District

Street

Crossing
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PCS / BOX M2 / BOX KG / BOX BOX / PALLET M2 / PALLET KG / PALLET

IMBALLI / PACKING / VERPACKUNGEN / EMBALLAGES / EMBALAJES / УПАКОВКИ    

60x120 cm - 231⁄2”x471⁄4” Thick 9 mm Naturale PZ / PCS 02 M2 1,44 KG 30,50 PZ / PCS 36 M2 51,84 KG 1.117,74

80x80 cm - 311⁄2”x311⁄2” Thick 9 mm Naturale PZ / PCS 02 M2 1,28 KG 28,33 PZ / PCS 40 M2 51,20 KG 1.152,40

60x60 cm - 231⁄2”x231⁄2” Thick 9 mm Naturale  PZ / PCS 04 M2 1,44 KG 28,70 PZ / PCS 30 M2 43,20 KG 880,88

Pattern Mix / Carpet
60x60 cm - 231⁄2”x231⁄2” Thick 9 mm Naturale PZ / PCS 04 M2 1,44 KG 28,77 PZ / PCS 30 M2 43,20 KG 883,19

30x60 cm - 117⁄8”x231⁄2” Thick 9 mm Naturale PZ / PCS 08 M2 1,44 KG 28,45 PZ / PCS 32 M2 46,08 KG 930,46

Muretto
30x60 cm - 117⁄8”x231⁄2” Thick 9 mm Naturale PZ / PCS 04 M2 0,72 KG 15,20 PZ / PCS 30 M2 21,60 KG 475,00

Mosaico A / Pattern
30x30 cm - 117⁄8”x117⁄8” Thick 9 mm Naturale PZ / PCS 12 M2 1,08 KG 24,00 PZ / PCS 30 M2 32,40 KG 739,94

Pattern Mix  
20x20 cm - 8”x8” Thick 9 mm Naturale PZ / PCS 08 M2 0,32 KG 6,48 PZ / PCS 123 M2 39,36 KG 817,04

  9 mm

SUPERFICIE
SURFACE

Battiscopa  

7x60 cm  
23/4”x231/2”

Gradone  
con Toro 
60x33x4 cm 
231/2”x13”x13/4"

Gradone  
con Toro 
120x33x4 cm  
471/4”x13”x13/4"

Set Battiscopa  
Scala DX 
7x61 cm
23/4”x24”

Set Battiscopa  
Scala SX 
7x61 cm
23/4”x24”

Pcs Box 10 Pcs Box 4 Pcs Box 2 Pcs Box 6 SET Pcs Box 6 SET

DOWNTOWN Naturale / Matte / Natur / Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ0176 SQ01G3S SQ01GT2 SQ01SDX SQ01SSX

AVENUE Naturale / Matte / Natur / Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ0276 SQ02G3S SQ02GT2 SQ02SDX SQ02SSX

STREET Naturale / Matte / Natur / Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ0376 SQ03G3S SQ03GT2 SQ03SDX SQ03SSX

WAY Naturale / Matte / Natur / Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ0476 SQ04G3S SQ04GT2 SQ04SDX SQ04SSX

DISTRICT Naturale / Matte / Natur / Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ0576 SQ05G3S SQ05GT2 SQ05SDX SQ05SSX

CROSSING Naturale / Matte / Natur / Naturel / Natural / Матовый SQ0676 SQ06G3S SQ06GT2 SQ06SDX SQ06SSX

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PORCELAIN STONEWARE
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN FEINSTEINZEUG / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS GRES PORCELANICO / ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

CARATTERISTICA TECNICA
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE
CARACTERISTÍCAS TÉCNICAS
ТЕХНИЧЕСКАЯ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА

METODICA DI PROVA
TESTING METHOD
PRÜFVERFAHREN
NORME D’ESSAIS
METODOLOGIA DE 
PRUEBAS
МЕТОДЫ ИСПЫТАНИЙ

RIFERIMENTO NORMA
REFERENCE STANDARD
RÉFÉRENCE NORME
STANDARDWERT
REFERENCIA NORMA
ССЫЛКА НА НОРМУ

VALORE PRODOTTO
PRODUCT VALUES.
PRODUKT WERTE
VALEUR PRODUIT
VALOR PRODUCTO
ПОКАЗАТЕЛИ ПРОДУКЦИИ

Dimensioni
Sizes
Abmessungen
Dimensions
Dimensiones
Размеры

EN ISO 10545-2

7cm ≤ N < 15 cm N ≥ 15 cm

Rettificato / Rectified

Conforme
Conforming
Erfüllt
Conforme
Conforming
Соответствующий

(mm) (%) (mm)
Lunghezza e larghezza - Length and width - Länge und Breite Longueur et 
largeur - Longitud y anchura - Длина и ширина ±0.9 ±0.6 ±2.0

Spessore - Thickness - Stärke - Epaisseur - Espesor - Толщина   ±0.5 ±5.0 ±0.5
Rettilineità spigoli - Lineartity - Kantengeradheit Rectitude des arêtes 
- Rectilineidad de los cantos max Прямолинейность углов ±0.75 ±0.5 ±1.5

 Ortogonalità - Wedging - Rechtwinkligkeit
Orthogonalité - Ortogonalidad - Ортогональность ±0.75 ±0.5 ±2.0
Planarità - Warpage - Ebenflächigkeit - Planéité
Planitud - Плоскостность ±0.75 ±0.5 ±2.0

Aspetto: percentuale di piastrelle accettabili nel lotto - appearance: 
percentage of acceptable tiles, per lot oberflächenbeschaffenheit: 
prozentsatz der fliesen, die den gefordeten eigenschaften entsprechen - 
aspect: pourcentage de carreaux acceptables sur 
la fourniture totale - aspecto: porcentaje de azullejos aceptables 
en el lote - внешний вид: процент приемлемой плитки в лоте

95 % 
min.

95 % 
min. -

Assorbimento d’acqua % - Water absorption %
Wasseraufnahme % - Absorption d’eau %
Absorción del agua % - Водопоглощение %

EN ISO 10545-3 Ev ≤ 0,5% 
Conforme - Conforming
Erfüllt - Conforme - Conforming
Соответствующий

Resistenza alla flessione - Modulus of rupture
Biegezugfestigkeit - Résistance à la flexion
Resistencia a la flexión - Прочность на изгиб

EN ISO 10545-4

Valore medio 35 N/mm2 min.
Conforme - Conforming
Erfüllt - Conforme - Conforming
Соответствующий

Sforzo di rottura - Breakage resistence 
Bruchlast - Resistance a la rupture
Resistencia a la rotura - Усилие на излом

sp. > = 7,5 mm: min 1300 N

sp. < 7,5 mm: min 700 N

Conforme - Conforming
Erfüllt - Conforme - Conforming
Соответствующий

Resistenza all’abrasione profonda - Deep abrasion 
resistance - Bestimmung des Widerstandes gegen tiefen 
Verschleib Résistance à l’abrasion Resistencia a la abrasión 
profunda - Устойчивость К Абразивному Воздействию

EN ISO 10545-6 175 mm3 max.
Medio - Average - Mittelwert 
Moyenne - Media - Средний
< 150 mm3

Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare - Thermal 
expansion coefficient - Wärmeausdehnung - Coefficient 
de dilatation thermique linéaire - Coeficiente de 
dilatación térmica lineal - Линейный Коэффициент 
Термического Расширения

EN ISO 10545-8 Valore dichiarato - Declared value - Valeur declaré
Valor declarado - Angegebener Wert - заявленный показатель 6,8 MK-1

Resistenza agli sbalzi termici - Thermal shock resistance 
- Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit - Résistance aux 
écarts de température - Resistencia a los cambios 
bruscos de temperatura - Устойчивость к перепадам 
температуры

EN ISO 10545-9
Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1 - Pass according to ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1 - Test aprobado en acuerdo con ISO 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1 - Результат теста в соответствие с ISO 10545-1

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza al gelo - Frost resistance
Frostbeständigkeit - Résistance au gel
Resistencia a las heladas - Морозостойкость 

EN ISO 10545-12
Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1 - Pass according to ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1 - Test aprobado en acuerdo con ISO 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1 - Результат теста в соответствие с ISO 10545-1

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza a basse concentrazioni di acidi e alcali 
Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkali - 
Résistance à des basses concentrations d’acides et bases 
- Beständigkeit gegen schwach konzentrierte säuren und 
laugen - Resistencia a bajas concentraciones de acidos y 
alcalos - Устойчивость к низким концентрациям кислот 
и щелочей

EN ISO 10545-13

Valore dichiarato - Declared value - Valeur declaré
Valor declarado - Angegebener Wert - заявленный показатель

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni di acidi e alcali
Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkali
Résistance à des hautes concentrations d’acides et bases 
Beständigkeit gegen stark konzentrierte säuren und 
laugen - Resistencia a altas concentraciones de acidos 
y alcalos - Устойчивость к высоким концентрациям 
кислот и щелочей

Valore dichiarato - Declared value - Valeur declaré
Valor declarado - Angegebener Wert - заявленный показатель

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso domesticow e agli 
additivi per piscina - Resistance to domestic chemicals 
and additives for swimming pools - Résistance aux prod. 
chimiques d’usage domestique et additifs pour piscines 
Beständigkeit gegen chemische haushaltsreiniger 
und zusatzstoffe für scwhimmbäder Resistencia a los 
productos químicos de uso domestico y a los aditivos 
para piscina - Устойчивость к бытовым химическим 
продуктам и средствам для бассейнов

UB min. UA

Resistenza alle macchie di piastrelle non smaltate 
naturali - Stain resistance of unglazed matte porcelain 
Fleckenbeständigkeit von unglasierten natur Fliesen 
Résistance aux taches des carreaux non emaillés naturel 
- Resistencia a las manchas del porcelánico compacto 
natural - Устойчивость натуральных неглазурованных 
плиток к пятнам

EN ISO 10545-14 Valore dichiarato - Declared value - Valeur declaré
Valor declarado - Angegebener Wert - заявленный показатель

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza alla scivolosità
Slip resistance
Rutschfestigkeit
Résistance au dérapage
Resistencia al deslizamiento
Стоимость по запросу

DIN 51130

Dove richiesto - If needed - Nach anforderung - Si demande - Si requerido - Где следует

Valore disponibile a richiesta
Value available upon request
Wert auf Anfrage verfügbar
Valeur disponible sur demande
Valor disponible opcional 
Устойчивость к скольжению

DIN 51097

Valore disponibile a richiesta
Value available upon request
Wert auf Anfrage verfügbar
Valeur disponible sur demande
Valor disponible opcional 
Устойчивость к скольжению

B.C.R.A. - D.M.236/ 89 > 0,40 Dry / > 0,40 Wet
ANSI A326.3 D COF ≥ 0,42 Wet

CONFORME A NORME / CONFORMING TO STANDARDS  / GEMÄSS DEN NORMEN  / CONFORMES AUX NORMES  / CONFORME CON LAS NORMAS /  СООТВЕТСТВУЕТ НОРМАТИВАМ СООТВЕТСТВУЕТ НОРМАТИВАМ
EN 14411 ISO 13006 APPENDICE G GRUPPO BIa UGL CON Ev ≤ 0,5%

* Si raccomanda di consultare Project Department per le indicazioni necessarie al corretto utilizzo.
It’s advisable to refer Project Department for all necessary guidelines to a correct use.
Zur korrekten Anwendung wird empfohlen unsere Project Department zu kontaktieren.
Merci de consulter nôtre Project Department pour les indications a un usage correct.
Se aconseja contactar nuestro Project Department para las instrucciones necesarias para una correcta utilización. 
Рекомендуется связаться с Project Department для указаний по правильному применению.
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ECO-SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT.

ITALGRANITI GROUP CONTRIBUTES TOWARDS 
ENERGY EFFICIENCY THROUGH:

- 100% recycling of waters used
- 100% recycling of unfired and fired waste
- 100% recycling of packaging and pallets
- 90% recycling of waste.

MONITORAGGIO 
INQUINAMENTO ACUSTICO

NOISE POLLUTION 
MONITORING

100% RICICLO DEGLI 
SCARTI COTTI

100% RECYCLING OF 
FIRED WASTE

100% RISPARMIO
CONSUMI IDRICI

100% WATER 
CONSUMPTION SAVINGS

100% PACKAGING 
RICICLATO

100% RECYCLED 
PACKAGING

BASSE EMISSIONI DI 
GAS IN ATMOSFERA
LOW ATMOSPHERIC 

GAS EMISSIONS

90% RICICLO DEI RIFIUTI 
INDUSTRIALI

90% RECYCLING OF 
INDUSTRIAL WASTE

100% RICICLO DEGLI 
SCARTI CRUDI

100% RECYCLING  
OF UNFIRED WASTE

100% PALLET 
RICICLATI

100% RECYCLED 
PALLETS

LEED™ è un sistema di certificazione volontario, per 
la progettazione, costruzione e gestione di edifici 
sostenibili ad alte prestazioni; promuove un sistema di 
progettazione integrata che riguarda l’intero edificio. 
É sviluppato dall’U.S. GREEN BUILDING COUNCIL 
(USGBC) associazione che fornisce un approccio 
globale alla sostenibilità dando un riconoscimento alle 
performance virtuose in aree chiave della salute umana 
ed ambientale. Il sistema si basa sull’attribuzione 
di crediti per ciascuno dei requisiti caratterizzanti la 
sostenibilità dell’edificio. Dalla somma dei crediti 
deriva il livello di certificazione ottenuto.

LEED™ is a voluntary certification system, for the 
design, construction and management of high 
performance sustainable buildings; it promotes 
an integrated design system that concerns the 
whole building. It is developed by the U.S. GREEN 
BUILDING COUNCIL (USGBC), an association which 
provides a global approach to sustainability, providing 
recognition for virtuous performance levels in key 
areas of human and environmental health. The system 
is based on rating credits for each of the requisites 
featuring the sustainability of the building. The sum of 
the credits composes the certification level achieved.

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
Italgraniti Group opera in conformità alle normative 
ambientali previste dalla certificazione ISO 14001 
e del regolamento EMAS, ottenuta da oltre 10 anni. 
La certificazione europea EMAS (Eco-Management 
and Audit Scheme) misura e controlla il ridotto 
impatto sull’ambiente dei siti produttivi, attraverso 
un sistema di gestione ambientale basato su 
rigorosi parametri.

Italgraniti Group conforms with the environmental 
regulations envisaged by the ISO 14001 certification 
and by the EMAS certification, obtained more than 
10 years ago. The European EMAS (Eco-Management 
and Audit Scheme) certification measures and controls 
the reduced environmental impact of production sites, 
through an environmental management system based 
on strict parameters. 

ITALGRANITI GROUP CONTRIBUISCE 
ALL’EFFICIENZA ENERGETICA ATTRAVERSO:

- 100% di riciclaggio delle acque utilizzate
- 100% riciclo degli scarti crudi e cotti
- 100% riciclo del packaging e dei pallet
- 90% di riciclo dei rifiuti.

OUR NAME STANDS FOR TECHNICAL 
AND AESTHETIC EXCELLENCE.

La certificazione UNI ISO 9001 2015 è riconosciuta a livello 
internazionale e rappresenta una garanzia di eccellenza 
e qualità del proprio sistema di gestione. ITALGRANITI 
GROUP ha deciso di intraprendere spontaneamente questo 
importante percorso adottando un insieme di regole, 
responsabilità e controlli per migliorare l’efficenza dei 
processi e la soddisfazione del cliente, accrescere la 
propria competitività e mantenere la conformità ai 
più alti standard qualitativi.

UNI ISO 9001 2015 certification is internationally recognised 
and represents a guarantee of the excellence and quality of 
the management system. ITALGRANITI GROUP decided of 
its own accord to undertake this important process, adopting 
a set of rules, responsibilities and checks to improve the 
efficiency of processes and customer satisfaction, to boost 
its competitiveness and maintain compliance with the 
highest quality standards.

QUALITY SYSTEM MANAGEMENT

La salute e il benessere dei lavoratori sono interessi primari 
per ITALGRANITI GROUP. L’ottenimento della certificazione 
UNI ISO 45001 rafforza una cultura d’impresa che vede la 
sicurezza non solo come a un adempimento normativo, ma 
come parte essenziale dei processi lavorativi. La normativa è 
uno strumento necessario per generare un nuovo modello 
di competitività sostenibile che possa migliorare la crescita 
di tutte le performance aziendali. 

The health and wellbeing of employees are crucial priorities 
for ITALGRANITI GROUP. The attainment of UNI ISO 45001 
certification strengthens a business culture that sees safety 
not simply as a question of regulatory compliance, but as 
an essential part of working processes. Regulation is 
a necessary tool for generating a new model of sustainable 
competitiveness that can improve company performance 
across the board. 

SAFETY SYSTEM MANAGEMENT

Portiamo con orgoglio in tutto il mondo materiali 
che esprimono al meglio la cultura estetica, 
l’eccellenza stilistica e tecnica del Made in Italy. 

Sul mercato internazionale, il nostro nome è sinonimo 
di grès porcellanato dalle altissime prestazioni 
tecniche ed estetiche e attraverso la trasformazione 
di materie prime di assoluta qualità otteniamo progetti 
ceramici capaci d’interpretare le molteplici esigenze 
di un mondo in costante evoluzione.

Around the world, we proudly promote materials 
that best express that Made in Italy aesthetic, 
style and technical excellence.

On the international market, our name is synonymous 
with porcelain stoneware that offers extremely high 
technical and aesthetic performance. We transform 
top quality raw materials into ceramic projects able 
to interpret the many requirements of a continuously 
evolving world. 

Il prestigioso marchio d’origine Ceramics of Italy 
contrassegna solamente i prodotti realizzati in Italia, 
che rappresentano i valori appartenenti all’industria 
ceramica da decenni. 

ITALGRANITI GROUP sostiene il codice etico 
di Confindustra Ceramica che, dalla produzione 
100% Made in Italy alla responsabilità sociale 
e ambientale, promuove una politica industriale 
seria e trasparente.

Ceramics of Italy is the certified brand of origin which 
exclusively marks all products fully manufactured in 
Italy representing the decades old values system of 
the Italian Ceramic Industry.

We support all those values promoted by the 
Confindustra Ceramica code of ethics, from 100% 
Italian production to social and environmental 
responsibility.
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Italgraniti Group è membro del Green Building 
Council Italia, organizzazione che promuove la cultura 
e la pratica dell’edilizia sostenibile in un contesto che 
rispetti le esigenze dell’uomo, della collettività 
e dell’ambiente.

Italgraniti Group is a member of the Green Building 
Council Italia, an organisation that promotes the 
culture and practice of sustainable construction in 
a context that respects the needs of mankind, the 
collective whole and the environment.

EPD (Environmental Product Declaration), è una 
certificazione volontaria che mette in evidenza 
le prestazioni ambientali di prodotto/processo/
servizio per migliorarne la sostenibilità. Attraverso 
la dichiarazione EPD, Italgraniti Group comunica 
a partner, operatori e consumatori, l’efficacia 
delle politiche di sostenibilità intraprese e i dati 
sull’intero ciclo di vita dei propri materiali. I prodotti 
certificati EPD sono richiesti dai principali sistemi 
di certificazione internazionali (LEED®, WELL™, 
BREEAM®, HQE®, DGNB®, ESTIDAMA etc.) e sono 
premianti nel quadro normativo nazionale relativo 
agli appalti pubblici.

EPD (Environmental Product Declaration) is 
a voluntary certification which highlights the 
environmental performance levels of a product/
process/service to improve its sustainability.  
Through its EPD declaration, Italgraniti Group 
notifies its partners, operators and consumers of the 
efficiency of the sustainability policies undertaken 
and the data concerning the entire life cycle of its 
materials. EPD certified products are required by 
the main international certification systems (LEED®, 
WELL™, BREEAM®, HQE®, DGNB®, ESTIDAMA 
etc.) and they are rewarding as part of national 
regulations for public tenders.

Tutti i prodotti Italgraniti Group contengono 
un’elevata percentuale di materie prime riciclate.
Questa importante caratteristica contribuisce 
all’ottenimento di crediti LEED® e WELL™.

All Italgraniti Group products contain a large 
percentage of recycled raw materials.  
This significant characteristic contributes towards 
obtaining LEED® and WELL™ credits. 

Italgraniti Group ha adottato lo standard collaborativo 
HPD Dichiarazioni di Salubrità di Prodotto (Health Product 
Declarations), per comunicare in modo trasparente il 
contenuto dei propri materiali e il relativo impatto sulla 
salute. Grazie all’HPD, i nostri prodotti contribuiscono 
all’ottenimento di crediti LEED® e WELL™.

Italgraniti Group has adopted the HPD (Health 
Product Declarations) collaborative standard to 
communicate the contents of its materials and the 
related impact on health in a transparent manner. 
Thanks to HPD, our products contribute towards 
obtaining LEED® and WELL™ credits.

ECO-SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT.

Ongreening.com fornisce informazioni dettagliate
sulla conformità e il contributo dei prodotti 
Italgraniti Group ai principali sistemi di 
certificazione della sostenibilità degli edifici 
(LEED®, BREEAM®, WELL™ ed altri).

Ongreening.com provides detailed information 
about the conformity and contribution of Italgraniti 
Group products to the main building sustainability 
certification systems (LEED®, BREEAM®, WELL™ 
and others).

BREEAM® (Building Research Establishment 
Environmental Assessment Method), sviluppato nel 
1990 dal BRE Global, è uno dei principali sistemi al 
mondo utilizzato per misurare le prestazioni ambientali 
e di sostenibilità degli edifici nuovi ed esistenti. 
La valutazione BREEAM® utilizza una gamma di 
indicatori e criteri di sostenibilità per valutare le 
prestazioni dell’edificio coprendo diverse tematiche 
ambientali: energy e risorse idriche, salute e 
benessere, inquinamento, trasporti, materiali, rifiuti, 
ecologia e processi di gestione.

Tutte le collezioni Italgraniti contribuiscono 
al raggiungimento dei crediti BREEAM®.

BREEAM® (Building Research Establishment 
Environmental Assessment Method), which was 
developed in 1990 by BRE Global, is one of the 
main systems in the world used to measure the 
environmental and sustainability performance of new 
and existing buildings.
The BREEAM® assessment uses a range of indicators 
and sustainability criteria to assess the performance 
levels of a building, covering several environmental 
topics: energy and water resources, health and 
wellbeing, pollution, transport, materials, waste, 
environmental awareness and management processes.

All Italgraniti collections contribute towards obtaining 
BREEAM® credits.

BREEAM

Nell’aprile 2016 il Ministero dell’Ambiente italiano 
ha introdotto una serie di criteri ambientali per 
l’edilizia, chiamati CAM Edilizia - Criteri Ambientali 
Minimi per l’Edilizia -, volti a facilitare l’inserimento 
di requisiti di eco-sostenibilità nelle gare d’appalto 
per interventi pubblici. L’obiettivo è quello di 
stimolare acquisti che minimizzino l’uso di risorse 
naturali e il consumo di energia, che contribuiscano 
inoltre alla diffusione di fonti rinnovabili, riducano la 
produzione di rifiuti, le emissioni inquinanti nell’aria, 
nell’acqua e nel suolo ed che eliminino le sostanze 
ambientalmente pericolose.

Grazie ad un sistema di gestione ambientale 
sostenibile, alla certificazione EPD e in accordo 
con lo standard internazionale ISO 14021, Italgraniti 
contribuisce ad un’edilizia di qualità e prestazioni 
al di sopra della media di settore.

In April 2016 the Italian Environment Ministry 
introduced a series of environmental criteria for 
construction, called CAM Edilizia - Minimum 
Environmental Criteria for Construction -, aimed 
at facilitating the insertion of eco-sustainability 
requirements in calls for tender of public works.  
The aim is to stimulate purchases that minimise the use 
of natural resources and energy consumption levels, 
which also contribute towards the spread of renewable 
sources, reducing waste production, polluting emissions 
into the air, water and soil, and which eradicate 
environmentally hazardous substances.

Thanks to a sustainable environmental management 
system, to the EPD certification and in accordance 
with international standard ISO 14021, Italgraniti 
contributes towards quality construction with 
performance levels above the industry average.

CAM
ISO 14021

®

WELL™ Building Standard (WELL™) è il primo sistema 
di rating per l’edilizia sostenibile che consente di 
misurare, certificare e monitorare le caratteristiche 
dell’edificio che hanno un impatto sulla salute e sul 
benessere degli occupanti. Il WELL™ fornisce un 
percorso per integrare e misurare i temi della
salute umana e del benessere nella progettazione, 
costruzione e gestione di edifici. Per ottenere la 
certificazione WELL™ Building Standard™, l’edificio 
deve essere sottoposto a un processo che comprende 
una valutazione in loco e una verifica delle prestazioni 
da parte di un certificatore abilitato.

Tutte le collezioni Italgraniti contribuiscono 
al raggiungimento dei crediti WELL™.

WELL™ Building Standard (WELL™) is the number 
one rating system for sustainable construction 
designed to measure, certify and monitor the features 
of the building, which have an impact on the health 
and wellbeing of its occupants. WELL™ provides 
a path to integrate and measure topics of human 
health and wellbeing in the design, construction and 
management of buildings. To obtain the WELL™ 
Building Standard™ certification, the building 
must undergo a process which includes an on-site 
assessment and an inspection of performance levels 
by a qualified certifier.

All Italgraniti collections contribute towards obtaining 
WELL™ credits.

WELL™

4746

SquareSquare



 Febbraio 2022

FOLLOW US ON

www.italgranitigroup.com

Le informazioni contenute 
nel presente catalogo sono 

il più possibile esatte ed 
aggiornate al momento 
della stampa, pertanto i 

dati elencati possono subire 
variazioni. I colori e le 

tonalità delle piastrelle qui 
riprodotti sono indicativi.

The information contained 
in this catalogue is correct to 

the best of our knowledge 
and update at the catalogue 

printing time; therefore the 
listed data can be altered. The 

colours and shades shown 
here are only indicative.

FOLLOW US ON

www.italgranitigroup.com

Le informazioni contenute 
nel presente catalogo sono 

il più possibile esatte ed 
aggiornate al momento 
della stampa, pertanto i 

dati elencati possono subire 
variazioni. I colori e le 

tonalità delle piastrelle qui 
riprodotti sono indicativi.

The information contained 
in this catalogue is correct to 

the best of our knowledge 
and update at the catalogue 

printing time; therefore the 
listed data can be altered. The 

colours and shades shown 
here are only indicative.

SUPER IOR ITAL IAN SURFACES



C
es

si
o

ne
 G

ra
tu

it
a 

- M
at

er
ia

le
 n

on
 d

es
tin

at
o 

al
la

 v
en

d
ita

ITALGRANITI GROUP S.p.A.

Via Radici in Piano 355 
41043 Formigine - Modena - Italy
Tel +39 059 888411
Fax +39 059 848808
www.italgranitigroup.com
project.department@italgranitigroup.com

Flagship Store
Via Statuto 21
20121 - Milano - Italy
Tel +39 02 84567687
milano@italgranitigroup.com
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